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Zuger Geratecup vom 19./20. September 2015 in Steinhausen
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Name

Meier
Zgraggen
Harder
Holle
Gisler
Bauch
Bdsch
Vorwerk
Muiller
Okpala
Freyenmuth
Widmer
Miller
Stéckli
Reinmann
Schmid
Dupont
Saxer
Hettich
Seiler
Schleiss
Wyss
Borner
Mannino
Rohr
Michel
Wellenberg
Eggenschwiler
Schaub
Bendig
Bichsel
Forster
Mrazek
Planzer
Schob
Kempf
Zehnder

Neuenschwander

Kistler
De Silva
Mosch
Kunz
Ettlin
Fischer
Zeindler
Miller
Mempel
Bosshard
Schoder
Waiillisch
Liebert
Schob
van Stiphout
Durrer
Follmi
Boll
Kaufeler
Morel
Brenner

19.09.2015 14:32

Vorname

Deborah
Livia
Lea
Leah
Ann
Paulina
Qlivia
Laura
Sara
Marion
Rahel
Ilva

Julia
Sarina
Lena
Simone
Gaélle
Xenia
Nadja
Stefanie
Jara
Sarina
Kathrin
Lara
Anna
Jasmin
Tina
Lea
Leonie
Loredana
Ronja
Valentina
Eva
Nina
Olivia
Viviane
Stéephanie
Livia
Carla
Nelicia
Laura
Sandra
Sina
Linda
Gioia
Julia
Alisha
Sarah
Lara
Tamara
Patricia
Mona
Sina
Nathalie
Sarah
Vivien
Sara
Mila
Stephanie

Jrg  Riege

2000 Uerkheim
2001 Bdurglen
2001 Rohrdorf
2002 Aarau 1
2001 Aarau 1
2001 Kleindéttingen
2002 Uerkheim
1999 Biirglen
2001 Aarau 1
2003 Aarau 1
2001 Aarau 1
2001 Gréanichen
1998 Birglen
2000 Aarau 2
2003 Granichen
2000 Hinenberg
2002 Bulle

2001 Aarau 2
2003 Walflinswil
2001 Granichen
2004 Wolflinswil
2000 Aarau 2
1999 Aarau 1
2003 Kleindéttingen
1999 Lenzburg
2000 Menzingen
2001 Aarau 2
2001 Aarau 1
2003 Uerkheim
2002 Wettingen 2
2000 Rotkreuz
2000 Wettingen 2
2001 Bulle

1998 Biirglen
2001 Hinenberg
1998 Biirglen
1999 Rohrdorf
2000 Brittnau
1999 Rotkreuz
2000 Rotkreuz
2001 Granichen
2000 Meiringen
2003 Walflinswil
2000 Rohrdorf
2002 Rohrdorf
2001 Menzingen
2001 Burglen
1998 Wettingen 2
2002 Wettingen 2
2003 Kleindéttingen
2001 Wettingen 1
2003 Hunenberg
2002 Wettingen 2
1997 Menzingen
2001 Bach Wollerau
2003 Wettingen 1
2002 Wettingen 2
2000 Bulle

1999 Lenzburg

Boden Ringe

9.80
9.80
9.70
9.55
9.60
9.30
9.30
9.15
9.20
9.05
9.05
9.30
9.60
9.50
9.05
9.55
9.45
8.75
9.25
9.45
8.85
9.40
9.45
9.45
9.15
9.55
9.25
9.20
8.90
9.50
9.40
8.95
9.50
9.10
8.95
9.50
9.45
9.20
9.15
9.10
9.00
9.20
9.15
8.95
9.25
8.80
9.05
9.25
8.70
8.95
8.75
9.00
8.80
8.45
8.90
8.80
8.95
9.25
9.00

9.70
9.75
9.50
9.45
9.55
9.55
9.50
9.40
9.20
9.35
9.55
9.30
8.70
9.15
9.40
9.15
9.05
9.25
9.35
9.10
9.45
9.00
9.60
9.25
9.20
9.30
9.05
9.05
9.25
8.95
9.15
9.25
8.90
9.20
9.40
8.25
8.95
9.00
9.05
8.80
8.80
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.80
9.00
8.85
9.45
8.85
8.75
9.15
8.85
8.90
9.00
8.50
9.05
8.60
8.55
8.45

Sprung Reck

9.55
9.05
9.45
9.25
9.00
9.30
9.25
9.50
9.50
9.40
8.90
9.05
8.95
9.00
8.75
9.00
9.10
9.30
8.65
9.25
9.10
9.00
8.80
9.00
8.85
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.95
8.60
8.25
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.40
8.95
8.40
8.95
8.50
8.40
8.70
8.60
8.25
8.50
8.35
8.95
8.35
7.95
9.00
8.75
8.65
8.85
8.70
8.90
8.75
8.80
8.75
8.40
8.30

9.40
9.60
9.30
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.20
9.05
9.10
9.20
9.35
9.15
9.50
9.10
9.45
8.90
9.00
9.25
9.25
8.65
9.05
9.00
8.50
8.65
9.15
8.65
9.05
9.00
8.75
8.75
9.00
8.70
8.45
8.70
8.85
8.80
8.70
8.25
8.70
9.05
8.85
8.60
8.90
8.95
8.75
8.40
8.85
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.35
8.20
8.50
8.45
8.50
7.90
8.25
8.25
8.55

Total

38.45
38.20
37.95
37.70
37.55
37.45
37.25
37.10
37.00
37.00
36.85
36.80
36.75
36.75
36.65
36.60
36.60
36.55
36.50
36.45
36.45
36.40
36.35
36.35
36.35
36.30
35.95
35.95
35.85
35.80
35.80
35.80
35.75
35.75
35.60
35.50
35.50
35.40
35.40
35.35
35.35
35.30
35.30
35.30
35.15
35.15
35.10
35.05
35.00
34.95
34.90
34.90
34.90
34.80
34.65
34.55
34.55
34.45
34.30

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
KM Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



Zuger Geratecup vom 19./20. September 2015 in Steinhausen

K5
Rang Name Vorname Jrg  Riege Boden Ringe Sprung Reck Total
60 Kamm Michelle 1998 Steinhausen 8.95 925 8.05 8.00 34.25
61 Trachsler Flavia 2001 Bach Wollerau 8.80 8.70 8.10 8.65 34.25
62 Biermann Séverine 2001 Unteréageri 8.60 8.70 8.65 8.10 34.05
63 Gareis Fabienne 2000 Unterageri 895 850 7.85 8.55 33.85
64 Ettlin Corinne 2001 Hinenberg 9.25 8.05 860 7.90 33.80
65 Ineichen Michelle 2000 Hinenberg 8.65 830 8.15 8.50 33.60
66 Heerde Julia 2001 Brittnau 9.00 840 7.50 8.60 33.50
67 Schniriger Delia 2000 Unteréageri 8.55 840 8.25 8.20 33.40
68 Selinger Isabel 2001 Wettingen 1 895 820 8.10 8.10 33.35
69 Frey Michelle 1997 Brittnau 9.05 865 7.75 7.85 33.30
70 Neuhaus Salomé 1999 Bulle 8.40 845 8.55 7.90 33.30
71 Spirgi Stefanie 2001 Granichen 925 850 7.95 755 33.25
72 Rubin Sarah 2001 Walflinswil 895 7.70 8.30 8.30 33.25
73 Mini Ronya 2000 Steinhausen 8.80 860 740 8.05 32.85
74 Leuenberger Sara 2000 Menzingen 8.70 8.15 8.00 8.00 32.85
75 Azizi Blerta 2002 Wettingen 1 9.10 8.75 8.05 6.75 32.65
76 Halm Leonie 2002 Hinenberg 910 710 7.95 850 32.65
77 Ettlin Sarina 2000 Hinenberg 8.45 8.00 8.00 8.20 32.65
78 Neuhaus Elena 2003 Wettingen 1 870 7.85 7.85 8.15 32.55
79 Barlocher Michelle 2002 Steinhausen 855 8.20 850 7.20 3245
80 Reist Debora 2002 St. Martin Baar 8.55 8.05 7.85 7.95 32.40
81 Lorenzi Mara 2001 Granichen 8.20 820 7.85 8.15 3240
82 Mullhaupt Zoé 2002 Wettingen 1 890 845 765 7.25 32.25
83 Glur Nicole 1997 Brittnau 8.35 830 7.40 815 32.20
84 Schneeberger Leonie 2001 Gréanichen 8.35 855 855 6.70 32.15
85 Borg Ellen 2001 Wettingen 1 795 805 7.60 840 32.00
86 Wetter Nadine 2002 Unterageri 835 8.00 7.75 7.90 32.00
87 Fluck Ronja 2001 Wettingen 1 920 7.00 810 7.65 31.95
88 Andrich Adriana 2003 St. Martin Baar 765 745 910 7.75 31.95
89 Kottmann Livia 2001 Steinhausen 7.55 830 8.10 7.85 31.80
90 Trunk Fabienne 2001 Neuheim 890 840 7.30 715 31.75
91 Borg Julia 2001 Wettingen 1 870 765 7.70 7.35 31.40
92 Miiller Anja 2000 Unterageri 855 7.65 740 7.70 31.30
93 Andrich Sabrina 1998 St. Martin Baar 8.15 7.50 8.25 6.90 30.80
94 Uhr Deborah 2000 Unterageri 8.30 820 6.70 7.45 30.65
95 Maag Jasmin 2001 Steinhausen 840 640 7.60 7.60 30.00
96 Luthiger Chiara 1997 St. Martin Baar 745 715 7.85 7.00 29.45
97 Burger Sara 2001 Rohrdorf 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0.00
97 Butikofer Julia 1999 Hinenberg 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 Fuchs Delia 1998 Bé&ch Wollerau 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 Meier Cyndra 1997 St. Martin Baar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0.00
97 Meisinger Michaela 2000 Unterageri 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 Ottiger Pascale 2000 Menzingen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0.00
97 Rieser Amelia 2001 Aarau 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 Schraner Lorena 2001 Walflinswil 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0.00
97 Suter Sarah 2001 Neuheim 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 Trochsler Sahra 1999 Steinhausen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0.00
97 Zarcher Seraina 1997 Menzingen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o0.00
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Name

Strebel
Winkler
Gehrig
Hochuli
Sigrist
Isch
Bollhalder
Volken
Strub
Kramer
Imfeld
Schillig
Gisler
Nigg
Hunziker
Zgraggen
Tebaldi
Sifrig
Schneider
Tiziani
Gisler
Forster
Mini
Mrazek
Stocker
Nissille
Sievert
Eglauf
Koch
Coquoz
Kaufmann
Schuler
Isenegger
Zubler
Gerhard
Getzmann
Banz
Stierli

Iten

Merz
Palladino
Baumann
Pugin
Van Pottelberghe
Volken
Zgraggen

19.09.2015 17:42

Vorname

Vanessa
Manon
Salomeé
Jasmin
Delia
Larissa
Pascale
Bianca
Svenja
Manuela
Rebecca
Nora
Chiara
Sarina
Céline
Marina
Alicia
Nadja
Natalie
Alishia
Marion
Svenja
Carina
lliana
Kim
Morgane
Michelle
Andrina
Michelle
Morgane
Anja
Marisa
Pascale
Lisa
Fabienne
Céline
Sina
Fabienne
Melanie
Anuschka
Corina
Sara
Marie
Zoé
Delia
Melanie

Jrg
1998
1997
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1996
2000
1997
1997
1999
2000
2000
1997
1998
1999
1997
1999
1998
1997
1999
1995
1996
1999
1999
1999
1997
1999
1994
1992
1997
1995
1994
1998
1998
2000
1997
1998

Riege
Wettingen
Wettingen
Uerkheim
Aarau
Wettingen
Grénichen
Kleindéttingen
Birglen
Steinhausen
Kleindéttingen
Granichen
Birglen
Birglen
Hinenberg
Uerkheim
Birglen
Bulle
Birglen
Wettingen
Hinenberg
Birglen
Wettingen
Steinhausen
Bulle
Wettingen
Bulle
Wettingen
Rohrdorf
Hinenberg
Bulle
Rohrdorf
Béch Wollerau
Hinenberg
Aarau
Brittnau
Aarau
Koblenz

St. Martin Baar
Neuheim
Unterageri
Lenzburg
Wettingen
Bulle
Hinenberg
Birglen
Birglen

Boden Ringe

9.25
9.25
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.40
9.00
9.30
9.10
9.10
9.15
8.75
9.15
9.10
8.70
9.20
9.25
9.05
9.20
8.40
9.00
9.20
9.00
8.05
8.90
8.65
8.40
8.65
8.80
8.15
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.65
7.80
8.45
8.25
7.80
8.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.55
9.55
9.05
9.15
9.30
9.20
9.30
9.05
9.45
9.15
8.85
8.85
9.25
9.15
8.95
9.20
8.95
8.60
9.05
9.25
8.95
8.95
9.10
8.65
9.05
8.75
9.00
8.85
8.50
8.40
8.55
8.35
8.75
7.95
8.80
7.80
7.90
7.45
7.40
7.80
7.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sprung Reck

9.40
9.25
9.40
9.35
9.05
9.15
9.35
9.10
9.00
8.80
9.35
8.90
9.20
9.15
9.15
8.85
8.95
9.05
8.85
8.75
9.25
9.20
9.00
8.85
9.00
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.80
9.15
8.70
8.25
8.80
8.65
8.95
8.60
7.90
7.80
8.35
7.50
7.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.30
9.40
9.40
9.20
9.15
9.20
8.65
9.20
8.55
9.25
8.90
9.30
9.00
8.70
8.95
9.30
8.95
9.05
8.90
8.55
9.10
8.20
7.95
8.55
8.85
8.80
8.45
8.65
8.45
7.90
8.80
8.80
7.65
8.50
7.30
8.40
7.75
7.60
7.20
7.60
5.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

37.50
37.45
37.25
37.00
36.80
36.80
36.70
36.35
36.30
36.30
36.20
36.20
36.20
36.15
36.15
36.05
36.05
35.95
35.85
35.75
35.70
35.35
35.25
35.05
34.95
34.85
34.60
34.40
34.40
34.25
34.20
34.00
33.80
33.70
33.45
33.45
31.35
31.30
31.20
30.70
29.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
KM Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
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Name
Mancino
Fretz
Weber
Keiser
Salvini
Schwammberger
Oberson
Stocker
Staudenmann
Bays
Bersier
Hochuli
Coquoz
Freiermuth
Wirsch
Uehli
Imfeld
Schaffner
Grasso
Dzambazi
Meier
Berner
Demierre
Gisler
Glannaz
Hunziker
Moser
Zgraggen

19.09.2015 19:08

Vorname

Alessandra
Stefanie
Geraldine
Annja
Marina
Lisa
Jeanne
Sina
Anita
Sidonie
Oria
Mirjam
Laure
Noemi
Franzi
Sereina
Stefanie
Mara
Salome
Debora
Nadine
Loredana
Céline
Liliane
Lea
Valérie
Marianne
Valentina

Jrg  Riege

1994 Uerkheim
1996 Uerkheim
1997 Koblenz
1994 Rotkreuz
1988 Wettingen
1995 Uerkheim
1996 Bulle
1995 Wettingen
1995 Wettingen
1996 Bulle
1991 Bulle
1997 Aarau
1996 Bulle
1997 Aarau

1996 Kleindottingen

1991 Rohrdorf
1998 Granichen
1998 Aarau
1996 Granichen
1999 Granichen
1995 Wettingen
1998 Granichen
1996 Wettingen
1984 Birglen
1997 Bulle
1993 Uerkheim
1994 Wettingen
1995 Biirglen

Boden Ringe

9.35
9.35
9.35
8.70
9.40
9.35
9.20
8.80
9.25
9.05
9.10
9.05
9.25
9.25
9.20
9.10
9.00
8.95
8.85
8.95
8.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.70
9.40
9.45
9.55
9.35
8.95
9.05
9.30
9.35
9.15
8.70
9.15
8.85
8.55
8.30
8.70
8.70
8.20
8.25
8.05
8.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sprung Reck

9.15
9.40
9.25
9.45
9.25
9.25
9.20
9.35
9.35
9.00
9.40
9.05
8.75
9.45
9.00
9.00
8.55
9.25
8.65
8.50
8.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.40
9.40
9.30
9.55
9.20
9.35
9.25
9.05
8.50
9.15
9.10
8.80
9.10
8.65
9.25
8.95
8.95
8.65
8.95
8.55
7.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

37.60
37.55
37.35
37.25
37.20
36.90
36.70
36.50
36.45
36.35
36.30
36.05
35.95
35.90
35.75
35.75
35.20
35.05
34.70
34.05
32.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gold
Silber
Bronce
KM Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



